

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 1083

Datum: 25-03-2022

studio Pien  
Tenierslaan 8  
8420 De Haan  
0473/380322  
info@studio-pien.com

<b>Leverbon : 1158</b>	<b>Datum : 25-03-2022</b>
------------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1760		Ref: Lievens						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1760-16673	6.00	Pand	19.74	m	cloud 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	381.69 €
			19.74	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	122.39€	
			6	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	41.20€	247.20€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	1.45€	8.70€	
1760-16674	4.00	Pand	10.14	m	cloud 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	242.67 €
			10.14	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	62.87€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	41.20€	164.80€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	2.90€	11.60€	
1760-16675	4.00	Pand	10.14	m	cloud 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	242.67 €
			10.14	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	62.87€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	41.20€	164.80€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	2.90€	11.60€	
1760-16676	8.00	Pand	26.48	m	cloud 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	520.38 €
			26.48	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	164.18€	
			8	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	41.20€	329.60€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			8	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	2.90€	23.20€	
1760-16677	6.00	Pand	15.05	m	linnen IW 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	168.00 €
			6	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	28.00€	168.00€	
1760-16678	6.00	Pand	15.05	m	linnen IW 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	168.00 €
			6	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	28.00€	168.00€	
1760-61726	3.920	Lm	3.92	Lm	KS rail met klikplafondsteunen	9.58€	37.55€	37.55 €
1760-61727	1.680	Lm	1.68	Lm	KS rail met klikplafondsteunen	9.58€	16.09€	16.09 €
1760-61728	1.680	Lm	1.68	Lm	KS rail met klikplafondsteunen	9.58€	16.09€	16.09 €
1760-61729	5.380	Lm	5.38	Lm	KS rail met klikplafondsteunen	9.58€	51.54€	51.54 €
1760-61730	3.270	Lm	3.27	Lm	KS rail met klikplafondsteunen	9.58€	31.33€	31.33 €
1760-61731	3.280	Lm	3.28	Lm	KS rail met klikplafondsteunen	9.58€	31.42€	31.42 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1760 : 1907.44 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1907.44 €

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 1083

Datum: 25-03-2022

studio Pien  
Tenierslaan 8  
8420 De Haan  
0473/380322  
info@studio-pien.com

<b>Leverbon : 1158</b>	<b>Datum : 25-03-2022</b>
------------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1760		Ref: Lievens						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1760-16673	6.00	Pand	19.74	m	cloud 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	381.69 €
			19.74	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	122.39€	
			6	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	41.20€	247.20€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	1.45€	8.70€	
1760-16674	4.00	Pand	10.14	m	cloud 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	242.67 €
			10.14	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	62.87€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	41.20€	164.80€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	2.90€	11.60€	
1760-16675	4.00	Pand	10.14	m	cloud 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	242.67 €
			10.14	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	62.87€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	41.20€	164.80€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	2.90€	11.60€	
1760-16676	8.00	Pand	26.48	m	cloud 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	520.38 €
			26.48	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	164.18€	
			8	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	41.20€	329.60€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			8	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	2.90€	23.20€	
1760-16677	6.00	Pand	15.05	m	linnen IW 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	168.00 €
			6	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	28.00€	168.00€	
1760-16678	6.00	Pand	15.05	m	linnen IW 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	168.00 €
			6	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	28.00€	168.00€	
1760-61726	3.920	Lm	3.92	Lm	KS rail met klikplafondsteunen	9.58€	37.55€	37.55 €
1760-61727	1.680	Lm	1.68	Lm	KS rail met klikplafondsteunen	9.58€	16.09€	16.09 €
1760-61728	1.680	Lm	1.68	Lm	KS rail met klikplafondsteunen	9.58€	16.09€	16.09 €
1760-61729	5.380	Lm	5.38	Lm	KS rail met klikplafondsteunen	9.58€	51.54€	51.54 €
1760-61730	3.270	Lm	3.27	Lm	KS rail met klikplafondsteunen	9.58€	31.33€	31.33 €
1760-61731	3.280	Lm	3.28	Lm	KS rail met klikplafondsteunen	9.58€	31.42€	31.42 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1760 : 1907.44 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1907.44 €